UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
CEO-OTEO STORY TO: (Name and Address)	25635 - GreenChoice
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	25635 - Gleen Choice
CT Lien Solutions	42342735
P.O. Box 29071	11 18
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
Filo with Cook II	

Doc#: 1407617039 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/17/2014 11:10 AM Pg: 1 of 2

OE 149 Morales	· - 			
CT Lien Solutions	42342735			
P.O. Box 29071	11	1		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE 1			
/ -		THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
File with: Cook, IL			STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	r record]
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILF NUI IBER		1b. (or recorded) in the	he REAL ESTATE RECORDS	r's name in item 13
		Filer: attach Ameno	ment Addendan (rom decemby	rmination
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing St				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of As For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 ar				Statement is
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing continued for the additional period provided by ap	Statement iden ified a love with respect to	o the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this continuation of	Jiddeliiolii 10
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
	AND Check of a of these three b	oxes to:		: Give record name
theck <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of	CHANG r ame and/or	n 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of				
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for F	Party Information Change provides may			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ACTIVE REAL ESTATE PARTNER	STLC - SERIES A			
	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NA' E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	i			a Dahtaria rama)
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for A	Assignment or Party Information Change - provide onl	ly <u>one</u> name (ra or 7b) (use one	t, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Deotor s name,
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
			<u> </u>	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
			T'	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL S FIRST F EROSINE TAME				
TO INSTALL (C)				SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			//:	
	CITY		STATE POSTAL FUDI	COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS	10117			
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one o	f these four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collate
				C
Indicate collateral: L ACCOUNTS AND CONTRACT RIGHTS	S: CHATTEL PAPER; DEPOSIT A	ACCOUNTS; DOCUM	ENTS; EQUIPMENT; FIXTURES; G	ENERAL O
L ACCOUNTS AND CONTRACT RIGHTS TANGIBLES; INSTRUMENTS; INVENTOI	RY; INVESTMENT PROPERTY; A	ALL ACCOUNTS AND	CONTRACTRIGHTS; CHATTELP	MENT D
TANGIBLES; INSTRUMENTS; INVENTOI EPOSIT ACCOUNTS; DOCUMENTS; EQI	JIPMENT: FIXTURES; GENERAL	L INTANGIBLES; INS	TROMEM 19, HAVENTOKT, INVESTI	··-··
				2
				S
				S M
ROPERTY		_		S M
ROPERTY		_		S M
PROPERTY I, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, ch	AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only one name (S M

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

181663453

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: ACTIVE REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC - SERIES A

GreenChoice Bank, fsb

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

42342735

1407617039 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form				
1222811094 8/15/2012 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GreenChoice Bank, fsb				
Grown and Grand, and				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	Laurry			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement van of a current Debtor of record re	aguired for indexing		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate:	any part of the Debt	purposes only in son or's name); see Instr	ructions if name does not fit	13). Flovide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
ACTIVE REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC SLP, ES A				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST P	ERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			<u> </u>	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:	,			
ACTIVE REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC - SERIES A - 1710 SHERIDAN F	ROAD , CHICAG	O, IL 60064		
Secured Party Name and Address:				
GreenChoice Bank, fsb - 5225 West 25th Street , Cicero, IL 60804				
	4/)			
			750	
	•			
		()		
		(0)		
			7	
			0,1	
			0	
			Office	
			· C	
			(0)	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descripti	on of real estate:	····	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	filing LOT 43 IN	BLOCK 14 IN C	SARFIELD, A SUBDIVISION (OF THE
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	13. FAST	AST 1/4 OF SEC OF THE THIRD	TION 34, TOWNSHIP 40 NO PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXC	RTH, RANGE
	WEST 307	7 FEET OF THE	NORTH 631.75 FEET AND T	HE WEST 333
	I FEET OF ILLINOIS.	THE SOUTH 12	95 FEET THEREOF) IN COO	K COUNTY,
	A/K/A 185	0 N. TRIPP CHI	CAGO IL 60639	
	Parcel ID: 13-34-410	-021 0000		
	10-34-410	-02 I=000U		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 42342735-IL-31 25635 - GreenChoice Bank, fs GreenChoice Bank	, fsb	File with: Cook, IL	181663453	